

Date: April 1, 2019

The Corporate Relationship Department

The BSE Limited

P.J. Towers, Dalal Street

Mumbai - 400001 Scrip Code: 500089

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.

7 Lyons Range Kolkata- 7000001 **Scrip Code: 10013217**

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai- 4000051

Scrip Code: DICIND

Dear Sir,

Sub: Submission of Information regarding Loss of Share Certificate

In Compliance of the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that below mentioned share certificates have been reported to be lost. The holder of these shares has requested us to issue duplicate share certificates in lieu of original:

Name of the shareholder	Folio	Share	Distinctive no	No. of Shares
	No	certificate no		
SHOVAN KUMAR TOPDAR	370206	99586-99588	5550964-5551113	150
TANMAY TOPDAR				
PULAK TOPDAR	370042	99272-99273	5535264-5535363	100
KAJAL TOPDAR				

Please acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You, Yours Truly,

For DIC India Limited

Raghav Shukla

General Manager-Legal & Company Secretary

M. No.: F5252

Rof: Pamashec P.S G. D. E NO-1026 dl-14.02.19

Date: 13.02.2019

To, The Officer-In-Charge Parnasree Police Station P.O - Parnasree Pin - 700 059

Sub: Intimation for Loss of my Share Certificate

Dear Sir,

179/1

I, Shovan Kumar Topdar son of Late Gopendra Nandan Topdar residing at 53, Parui Kancha Road, P.O - Parnasree, Kolkata - 700061 do hereby inform you that I hold 150 (One Hundred Fifty) nos shares of DIC India Limited alongwith mu younger brother Sri, Tanmay Topdar.

Folio No.	No. of Share	Distinction No.	Certificate No.	No. of Certificate
	150	5550964 - 5551113	099587 - 099588	3
37/0206	130	0000004 0001110		

099586

But it is unfortunate to inform you that my all share certificate is misplaced from my house on 12.02.2019 at about

Therefore, I request you to kindly register a missing diary in your records and help me for obtaining Duplicate Share Certificate from the "DIC India Limited".

Your kind co-operation is cordially solicited.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully

Shovan Kumar Topdar TAHMAY POLDAR .

Kolkata.

Pin - 700 061

Mob:- 9883982737

de 14.02.19.

Date: 13.02.2019

To, The Officer-In-Charge Parnasree Police Station P.O - Parnasree Pin - 700 060

Sub: Intimation for Loss of my Share Certificate

Dear Sir.

17911

I, Pulak Topdar son of Late Gopendra Nandan Topdar residing at 53, Parui Kancha Road, P.O - Parnasree, Kolkata - 700061 do hereby inform you that I hold 100 (One Hundred) nos shares of Coates of India Limited alongwith mu younger brother Sri, Kajal Topdar.

The particulars are as follows.

Folio No.	No. of Share	Distinction No.	Certificate No.	No. of Certificate
37/0042	100	5535264 - 5535363	099272 - 099273	140. Of Certificate
	100	0000204 - 000000	099272 - 099273	2

But it is unfortunate to inform you that my all share certificate is misplaced from my house on 12.02.2019 at about 2:30 pm.

Therefore, I request you to kindly register a missing diary in your records and help me for obtaining Duplicate Share Certificate from the "Coates of India Limited".

Your kind co-operation is cordially solicited.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully

Pulak Topdar

KAJAL TOPPAL

53, Parui Kancha Road

Kolkata,

Pin - 700 061

Mob:- 9432150659

